AU20-STARS REVENUE CODE CROSSWALK 03-08-30

AU20 AU20 STARS
CLASS - TITLE . SUBOBJECT
5001 AD VALOREM PROPERTY 0511
6003 INDIVIOUAL INCOME 0513
5005 CORPORATE INCOME ' 0515
5007 SALES 0517
§009 CIGARETTE ' 0521
6011 . BEER 0522
6013 . GAS-MOTOR AND MARINE FUEL | 0570
5015 INHERITANCE | ' 0520
6017 WINE 0545
5019 HONEY ADVERTISING 0550
6021 KILOWATT 0555
6022 INSURANCE PREMIUM 0560
6025 MINE LICENSE 0565
5027 TOBACCO PRODUCTS (OTHER THAN CIGARETTES) 0570
6029 FRUIT AND VEGETABLE ADVERTISING 0550
6033 EARINUTUEL | 0610
6035 IDAHO DAIRY PRODUCTS DELETED.
6637 SHEE®P 0590 |
6039 WHEAT GROWERS DELETED
041 BEAN STAMP . 0550
5043 HOPS 0550
5045 WORKER'S COMPENSATION 0595
6047 SPECIAL FUELS 0570
8049 ATHLETIC 0610
5051 FOREST PRODUCTS .LEVY 0605
6053 INSURANCZ DEOT ASSESSMENT

6055 HIWAY ONE-CENT GAS TAX DELETED

6057 IN LIEU OF DIESEL & GROSS WEIGHT TAX 0570

1



6305
6307
6308

6311

§317

6318

€321

6327
6329
6331
6332
6332
6335

6337

AU20~STARS REVENUE CODE CROSSWALK

AU20
JITLE

ALL OTHER TAXES
CORPORATE

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

STORE

INSURANCE COMPANIES

OUTFITTERS AND GUIDES

COIN OPERATED AMUSEMENT OEVICES
HORSE RACING~RACE MEET

MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSES

MOTOR VEHICLE OPERATOR LICENSES

FISH & GAME

OLD TIMERS

TON-MILE TRUCK REGISTRATION
BOAT REGISTRATION

STATE I.D. CARDS

SNOWMOBILE

HORSE RACING OCCUPATIONAL

PR. YR. HORSE RACING LICENSE

PORT OF ENTRY PERMITS & 86 HR PERMITS

CARAVAN FEES

GROSS UEIGQT MILE FEES
TRAILER HOUSE LICENSE
HAZARDOUS WASTE MONITORING

ALL OTHER LICENSES AND PERMITS
REFLECTOR PLATE FEZ

FILING Fg€

EOUCATIONAL

03-08-90

STARS

SUBOBJECT

0610

1018

10186

DELETED

1020

1020

1020

1020

1031 &
1033

1034 &
1035

1033

1041

1208

1042

1020

1033
1033

1033



AU20
CLASS

6404
6405
6407
6408
6409
6410
6411
6412
6413

6414

6421
6422
6423
6425

6427

6431
§433
6435

6437

6441
6443

6448

AU20-~STARS REVENUE CODE CROSSWALK

AU20
TITLE

REAL ESTATE REGISTRATION

INSPECTION

HOSPITAL SERVICE

HOME HEALTH SERVICE

REGULATORY MOTOR FEE

PRIVATE CARRIER

REGULATORY UTILITIES FEE
COMMON CARRIER

REGULATORY RAIL FEE

INTERSTATE CARRIER

SECURITY ISSUANCE FEZ

MARRIAGE FEE

PERSONALIZED LICENSE PLATE FEE
STATE HISTORICAL SOC. FOUNDATION MEMBER
R.V. FEES

MOTORBIKE RECREATION FEE

IDAHC PERSONNEL COMMISSION

COMMUNICATION

INSURANCE PREMIUMS

NOTARY

TRADEMARKS

U.C.C. (UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE)
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

TECHNICAL SERVICES

POSTAL FZES

TELEPHONE FEE3 (NETCOM)

PARKS VEHICLE ENTRY FEE

03-08-90

STARS
SUBOBJECT

1020
1080
DELETED

1581¢

1520

1525 &
1530



AU20
CLASS

6447
6449
6451

6453

6455
6457
64858

6490

6501
6503
6505
6507
6509
6511

6513

6518
§517
6580
6585

6530

6608
6610

6611

LRADIO AMATEUR PLATE F

AU20-STARS REVENUE CODE CROSSUALK

AU20
TITLE

E

(3]

SPECIAL PLATE FEE
PEACE OFFICER'S TRAINING FEE

DRIVER'S LICENSE REINSTATEMENT FEE

HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL FEE
INSURANCE COMPANY EXAM FEE
CAMPGROUND SERVICE CHARGE

ALL OTHER FEES

FARM PRODUCE

STATE MANUFACTURED S000S
LIQUOR

PRINTED MATTER

SUPPLIES

PRINTED MATERIALS AND BINDING
MICRO-FILMING AND PROCESSING
SUBSCRIPTIONS

PUBLICATIONS

REPROOUEING AND XEROXING
INSTANT LOTTERY SALE
NON-TAXABLE SALES

ALL OTHER‘SALES
HISHWAYS—-FEDERAL
HEALTH-FEDERAL ORAWS OR PAYMENTS
EDUCATION-FEDERAL

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY-FEDERAL
STATE ASSESSMENT RECEIPT

REVENUE SHARING~-FEDERAL

03-08-30

STARS

SUBOBJECT

1031

1031

1135

1033 &
1038

11490

1735

1745

1780



AU20
CLASS

§613

AU20-STARS REVENUE CODE CROSSHALK

AU20
TITLE

PUBLIC WORKS-FEDERAL

REIMBURSEMENT3I~F

m

DERAL
ALL OTHER-FEDERAL
HIGHWAYS—-COUNTY
HEALTH=-COUNTY
EDUCATION-COUNTY
EMPLOYMENT S;CURITY—COUNTY
REIMBURSEMENTS~COUNTY
ALL OTHER-COUNTY
PUBLIC WORKS-STATE
HIGHWAYS~OTHER
MEDICARE-RECEIPTS
HEALTH~-O0THER
EQDUCATION-OTHER

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY~-OTHER
REIMBURSEMENTS-0THER

PUBLIC WORKS-LOCAL CONTRIBUTIONS

ALL OTHER INTERGOVERNMENT

FINES

FORFEZITURES

ESCHEATS :

SURETY BOND AOQJUSTMENTS
ABANDONED PROPERTY
MOTOR WVEHICLEZE FINES
FISH & GAME FINES

ALL OTHER FINES., FORFZIITURES,

m
-
9]

INTEREST-INCOME FUNDS

03-08-30

STARS

SUBOBJECT

DELETED
2033
2038
2215
2225
DELETED
DELETED
2240
2240

2140

DELZTED

2038
2144
2240

2y

13
13

s g
mw n
4]

+



AU20
CLASS

6803
6804
6805
6810

6812

6847
5850
983

6853

AU20-STARS REVENUE CODE CROSSWALK

AU20
TITLE

PREMIUMS ON SECURITIES
PERSI PORTFOLIO REVENUE
PENALTIES

STATE FUNDS LOAN INTEREST

COMBINED STATE AND FEDERAL FUNDS
LOAN INTEREST

TAX NOTE INTEREST

ALL OTHER INTEREST
RENTAL-INCOME FUNDS
STATE RENTALS

ALL OTHER RENTALS
CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS
UNCLAIMED PROPERTY PROCEEDS
CONSCIENCE MONEY
MEDICAID PAYMENTS
THIRD-~PARTY PAYMENTS
INDIVIDUAL FEES

CTHER PROGRAM INCOME

MEOICARE PAYMENTS
ADJUSTMENT OF RECEIPTS
LOCAL GOVERNMENT
RETAINED RECEIPTS

DISTRIBUT

m

D RECEZIPTS

SUPPORT ENF. SERVICE F

m
m

COTTAGE SITE LEASES

m

CONCESSION LEASES

AGRICULTURAL/GRAZIING LEASES

03-08~-30

STARS

SUBOBJECT

2805

2
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3640
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AU20
CLASS

§958
€859
6360
6981

6582

7313

AU20-STARS REVENUE CODE CROSSWALK

aU20
TITLE

_FOOD STAmMP-CE FRAUD

FOOD STAMP-CE NON-FRAUD

DEPT ERROR-~FOOD STAMP

PREMIUM ON PRIOR YEAR T.A.N.

PREMIUM ON CURRENT YEAR T.A.N.

SALE OF SECURITIES

FARM LOAN PAYMENTS

SALE OF LAND RIGHT OF WAY
SALE OF TIMBER AND PERMITS
SALE OF EQUIPMENT

SALE OF MINERALS

ALL OTHER CAPITAL ASSET SALES
AUTOMOBILE

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

BUILDINGS

ALL OTHER RECEIPTS (SPECIFY TYPE AND/OR
SOQURCE OF MONEY ON RECEIPT TRANSMITTAL)

SALE OF BONDS

SALE OF.T.A.N.

FIRE INS. LOSS SETTLEMENT

ALL OTHER INS. ADJUSTMENTS
SUSPENSE

TRUST

COMPOSITE PRINCIPAL ENOOWMENT
REIMBURSEMENT FOR DAMAGES
RETURNED CHECKS FROM BANKS
ROTARY FUND REIMBURSEMENT

REFUNDS AND REIMBURSEMENTS

03-08-90

STARS
SUBOBJECT

DEL

m

-
t

m

8]
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m
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m

DELETED
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2810
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DELETED
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182%
1535
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AUZ0-STARS REVENUE CODE CROSSWALK

AU20
TITLE

|INTER—FUND TRANSFERS

ALL OTHER TRANSFERS
SPICIAL FUEL BOND

AUDIT EXPENSE RECOVERY
STATE FUND LOAN PRIN.REPAY
COMB.ST.&FED.FUNDS LPR
REFUND-SALARY
REFUND—-OPERATING EXPENSE
REFUND-CAPITAL QUTLAY
REFUND SUB-RECIPIENT

REFUND-TRUSTEE AND BENEFIT

HEALTH- SUPPORT ENF. REFUNDS

HEALTH~-A0C FRAUD COLLECTION

HEALTH-MEDICAID FRAUD COLLECTION

PAYROLL TRUST FUND

REFUND-GASOLINE FED. EXCISE TAX

REFUND-GASOHOL FED. EXCISE TAX

REFUND OIESEL FED. EXCISE

03-08-90

STARS
SUBOBJIECT
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AU20~-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK 03-08-90

AU20 AUZ0 STARS
CLASS TITLE SUBOBJECT
7501 ,REGULAR CSRTIFIED EMPLOYEES 4105
7502 EMERGENCY OR IRREZGULAR HELP 4110
7503 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES 4118
7505 STUDENTS 4138
7507 HONORARIUMS 4120
7811~  OVERTIME-COVEREOD 4175
7513 OVERTIME-EXEMPT 4180
COMPENSATORY LEAVE BALANCES , 4190
7575 INDIRECT PERSONNEL COSTS DELETED
7590 SALARY AND WAGE ADJUSTMENT DELEZTED
7601 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE 4205
7603 GROUP ACCIDENT & HEALTH INS. 4210
7605 WORKER'S COMPENSATION 4215
7505 WORKER'S COMPENSATION CREOIT 4220
7607 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT CONTR. 4225
7608 RETIREMENT - SICK LEAVE 4230
7609 PERSONNEL COMMISSION 4250 -
7611 EMPLOYMENT SECURITY 4255
7613 SOCIAL SECURITY (FICA) 4250
7614 FEDERAL FICA-MEDICARE A azas
7615 DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT RETIREMENT az23s
7617 JUDGES RETIREMENT 4240
ANNUAL LEAVE BALANCES 3290
SICK LEAVE BALANCE a2ss
7690 PERSONNEL BENEFIT ADJUSTMENT DELETED
7901 SUBSISTENCE - IN STATE 5396

7804 PRIVATE VEHICLE MILEAGE -~ IN STATE 5360
7908 PUBLIC CONWEYANCE - IN STATE s391

Q



AU20
CLASS

7807

7911

7918
7820
7921
7922
7823
7824
7825
7851
7853
8001
8003
8004
8005

8007

8008

801

B3

8013

8050

8102

AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK
AU20
JITLE
«STATE VEHICLE EXPENSES - IN STATE

SUBSISTENCE OUT OF STAT

m

PRIVATE VEHICLE MILEAGE - OUT OF STATE
PUBLIC CONVEYANCE - OUT OF STATE
STATE VEHICLE EXPENSES -OUT OF STATE
COMMERCIAL ATRCRAFT IN STATE
EMPLOYES PILOTED AIRCRAFT IN STATE
CHARTERED AIRCRAFT IN STATE
COMMERCIAL AIRCRAFT OUT OF STATE
EMPLOYEE PILOTED AIRCRAFT OUT OF STATE
CHARTERED AIRFARE OUT OF STATE
STATE-OWNED AIRCRAFT IN STATE
STATE-OWNED AIRCRAFT OUT OF STATE
SUBSISTENCE-OUT OF USA

PUBLIC CONVEYANCE-QUT OF USA

LEGAL FEES

ACCOUNTING

PERSI PORTFOLIO

DATA PROCESSING

PERSONNEL OR MANAGEMENT

MEDICAL

ARCHITECTURAL

ADVERTISING

OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

FREIGHT

m

APRESS

;

PRINTING & 32INDING
LAUNDRY SERVICE
TESTING, GRADING AND INSPECTIONS

10

03-08~90"

STARS

SUBOBJECT

£370
£387
5365
8382
8378
£330
$386
5384
$381
£387
£388

5382



AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK 03-08-30
AUZ20 AU20 . = " STARS
CLASS TITLE - C SUBOBJECT
8109 _INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES FROM OTHER STATES 5132
8111 COURT FEES AND COSTS | | 5970
8113 INDIVIDUAL DUES 5055
8115 SUBSCRIPTIONS 5050
8117 STATE DUES 5055
8119  TAXSS AND PENALTY INTEREST 5980
g121 ASSESSMENT 5581
8123 EMPLOYEE TRAINING 5070
8125 NON-STATE EMPLOYEES EXPENSES 5990
8127 EXTRADITION 5130
8129 MEDICAL EXPENSE-NON-STATE EMPLOYEES 5120
8131 MEGICAL EXPENSE-STATE EMPLOYEES 5120
8133 DATA PROCESSING-SYSTEMS AND PROGRAMMING $305
8135 DATA PROCESSING-OTHER ' 5305
8137 PHOTOCOPYING SERVICES 5045
8139 PHOTOGRAPHIC SERVICES 5035
8140 MICROFILMING 5040
8141 BOOKKZEPING AND CLERICAL 5105
'% 8143 EMPLOYEE MOVING COSTS 5355
% 8145 PROMOTION & PUBLICITY 5180
} 8147 FIEZLD TRIPS 5962
3149 3PECTIAL TUITION DELETED
8151 JANITORIAL AND SANITATION : 5205
8153 STUDENT TRANS. COST 5963
, 8189 GOVERNMENTAL OVERHEAD 5982
') 21390 ALL OTHER SERVICES 5150
8201 POSTAGE AND MAILING 5020
3203 PREPAID TELEPHONE COST DELETED

pnt



8405
8407
8409
8411
8412
8413

8414

8415

33418

84290

AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK
AUZ20
CTITLE
,TELEPHONE-LOCAL SERVICE & EQUIPMENT
TELZPHONE-LONG DISTANCE
RADIO EQUIPMENT-MOBILE PHONES
FAX CHARGES
OTHER COMMUNICATIONS
ELECTRIC SERVICE
GAS SERVICE
FUEL OIL

OTHER FUELS

n

WATER SERVIC

SEWER SERVICE

TRASH 3ERVICE

OTHER UTILITIES

ADVERTISING & PUBLICITY

GASOLINE, LUBRICANTS ETC. AUTOS
GASOLINE, MARINE

ZASOLINE, AIRPLANE

GASOLINE, CONSTRUCTION
HOUSEKEEPING & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

GASOHOL-F.E.T.

MEDICAL AND LABORATORY SUPPLIES

PHOTOGRAPHIC & MICROFILMING SUPPLIES

MINOR TOOLS, INSTRUMENTS, AMMUNITION, ETC.

0z

m

SEL F.E.T

-
m
w0

WEARING APPAREL & TOILETR
OFFICE SUPPLIES
EDUCATIONAL FILMS

1z

03-08-90

STAR

5030
5031
5032
5046
5050
£8553
§860
5388%
5887
5870

£880

§73%

S

SUBOBJECT



AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK 02-08-90
AU20 , AU20 ' STARS
T) CLASS TITLE "SUBGBJECT
8421 EDUCATIONAL AND RECREATIONAL SUPPLIES 5720
8423 VOCATIONAL MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5720
8425 LICENSE PLATES, TAGS AND BADGES 5670
| 8427 CONSZRVATION SUPPLIES : 5742
E 8428 FOOD ' | 5670
8431 . FORAGE., FEED & SEED 5705
8433 SAFETY SUPPLIES | 5750
8435 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 5715
8436 DATA PROCESSING SOFTWARE 5315
8390 OTHER MATERIALS & SUPPLIES §750
8501 OFFICE sPacE 5925
é 8503 STORAGE & GARAGE SPACE 5925
| ' 8505 MOTOR VEHICLE RENTAL §920
3506 STATE ADMIN. CAR RENTAL QELETED

8507 DATA PROCESSING EQUIPMENT RENTAL 5905
3508 DATA PROCESSING SOFTWARE RENTAL 5906
8509 MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 5910
8511 MILITARY FACILITIES OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 5925
8513 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 5915
8515 RETAIL STORE ‘ 5930
8517 AIRPLANE RENTAL~EMPLOYEE PILOTED 5921
8519 AIRPLANE RENTAL-PILOT SUPPLIED 5921
8530 OTHER RENTALS 5935

8501 EQUIPMENT - LABOR 5220 &

5225 &
5230

) 8603 EQUIPMENT - MATERIALS 5220 3

5225 &
5230

8605 EQUIPMENT - CONTRACT 5220 &



AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK 03-08-90

AU20 AU20 STARS
CLASS ’ TITLE SUBOBJECT
) ' | $225 &

5230
geli BUILDINGS - LABOR $205
8613 BUILDINGS - MATERIALS . 5205
8615 BUILDINGS - CONTRACT 5205
8621 . LAND - LABGOR | 5218
8623 LAND - MATERIALS 5218
8625 LAND - CONTRACT 5215
8531 HIGHWAYS & WATERWAYS - LABOR 5233
8633 HIGHWAYS & WATERWAYS - MATERIALS 523%
8634 HOT PLANTS - HIGHWAYS $235
8635 HIGHWAYS & WATERWAYS ~ CONTRACT 5235
3637 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 5228
86289 STOCKPILE CONTRACTS 5235
8850 DATA PROCESSING SOFTWARE 5241
8651 DATA PROCESSING HARDWARE - LABOR 5240
8653 DATA PROCESSING HARDWARE - MATERIALS 8240
868565 DATA PROCESSING HARDWARE - CONTRACTS 852490
Ségi VEHICLES - LABGOR §230
8663 VEHICLES -~ MATERIALS €230
8665 VEHICLEZS - CONTRACTS 5230
8671 COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT - LABOR 5220
8873 COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT - MATERIALS 3220
8675 COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT -~ CONTRACTS | 5220
8631 QFFICZ MACHINES - LABOR 522%
8683 OFFICE MACHINES - MATERIALS S2Z5
86385 OFFICE NACHINES - CONTRACTS S22S
8691 OTHER EQUIPMENT - LABOR 5250

14



8701

8702

8705
8707
8730
8801
8802
8803
8804
8305
8305
8807
8808
8809
8810
8811
8812
8813

8814

AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK

AU20

TITLE
,OTHER EQUIPMENT - MATERIALS
OTHER EQUIPMENT - CONTRACT

LIQUOR PURCHASES

PURCHASE OF TABLE WINE

MATERIALS PURCHASED FOR MANUFACTURING OR

PROCESSING

MERCHANDISE PURCHASED FOR RESALE
FREIGHT IN

OTHER EXPENSE INCURRED FOR G00DS 7O
LIABILITY INSURANCE - COMPREHENSIVE

LIABILITY INSURANCE - NON-OWNED

PROPERTY INSURANCE ~- BLANKET

INLAND MARINE INSURANCE

FIRE INSURANCZI - CONTENTS

BOILER AND MACHINERY INSURANCE
EMPLOYEE BLANKET (FIDELITY) BONDS
NOTARY BONDS

CRIME INSURANCE

AUTOMOBILE PHYSICAL DAMAGE
PURCHASE MONEY

CONFIDENTIAL EVIDENC

m

INDEMNITY PAYMENTS

MISCELLANEOQUS INSURANCE

OWNED AIRCRAFT INSURANCE

[ ]

NTER

m

ST - CAPITAL LEASES

m

NT

m

REST - OTHER DEST

[t}

SERIAL BOND REODEMPTIONS

SINKING FUND SOND REDEMPTIONS

15

BE RE3O0LD

03-08-90

STAR

SUBOBJECT

5800

877%

5780

5935S
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5999

§800
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8832

3833

8834

8835

8836

88¢g1

8875

8290

AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK

AU20
TITLE

. LOAN REDEMPTION

REFUNDS

CIGARETTE TAX REFUND
INDIVIDUAL INCOME TAX REFUND
CORPORATION TAX REFUND
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE TAX REFUND
ALL OTHER TAX REFUNDS
EQUIPMENT DEPRECIATION CREDIT
INDIRECT OPERATING COST
MISCELLANIQUS OPERATING EXPENDITURES
LAND

RIGHT OF WAY LAND

MATERIAL SITES

BUILDING

ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL FEES

m

(0]
m

INTEREST EXPEN
CTHER IMPROVEMENTS

HIGHWAY AND WATER STRUCTURES

CONSTRUCTION OF HIGHWAYS - ON STATE

m

CONSTRUCTION OF HIGHWAYS - QOFF STAT

ENGINEERING CONTRACTS

UTILITIES AND GOVERNMENT AGENCIES

SIGN REMOVAL CN STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM

RAILROAD REHABILITATION

MISCELLANEQUS

AGRICULTURAL AND LANDSCAPING EQUIPMENT
CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEZRING EQUIPMENT

16

03-08~30

STARS

SUBOBJECT

5620



AU20
CLASS

8205

8207

89228
8231
9233
8238
§237
$280
ss01
9503
8508
$507

8508

Yo
w
‘.I
'.A

9513

9518

AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK

au20
TITLE

+EBUCATION AND RECREATIONAL EQUIPHMENT
HOUSEHOLD, LAUNDRY, AND REFRIGERATION EQUZIP.

MEDICAL, SURGICAL, AND LABORATORY EQUIPMENT

AUTOS AND LIGﬁT TRUCKS

MARINE

AIRPLANES

OTHER VEHICLES = NOT CONSTRUCTION
OFFICE EQUIPMENT

DATA PROCESSING

SHOP AND PLANT EQUIPMENT
COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT

SAFETY DEVICES

MILITARY, POLICE. AND PENAL EQUIPMENT
CONSERVATION OFFICER EQUIPMENT
LIVESTOCK

ENGINEERING INSTRUMENTS

EDUCATIONAL AND RECRSATIONAL BOOKS
UNCLASSIFIED EQUIPMENT

OLD AGE

AID TO BLIND

AID TO DEPENDENT CHILDREN

OIRECT RELIEF

HOSPITALIZATION AND FOSTER HOME CARE
AID TO VETERANS

VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND REHABILITATION,

MEDICAL SERVICE - CHILDREN, T.8.. &
CONFINEMENT

03-08-90

STARS
SUBOBJECT

6520
6810
6850
6630
6640
6699
6699
6720
6410 &
6420 &
6450
6840
6860

DELET

m

D

6820

5725



8553

9855

8557

9558

9561

AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK
AU20
TITLE

MEDICAL EXAMS - APPLICANTS TRAVEL EXPENSE

MEDICAL DENTAL NURSE SPECIAL SERVICE
CLINICAL WORK

AMBULANCE & ALL OTHER EQUIPMENT
APPLIANCES

A-RAYS

MEDICAL SUPPLIES AND EXPENSES

AID 70 PERMANENTLY AND TOTALLY DISABLED
MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

JUDGES RETIREMENT PENSIONS

FIREMEN'S RETIREMENT PENSIONS

SCHOLARSHIPS. TUITION AND REGISTRATION~-STUDENTS

WIN CHILD CARE

DAY CARE AND BABYSITTING

BASIC ED AND GED TESTING FEES

SUPPLEMENTARY SERVICES NOT OTHERWISE CLASSI

RETIREMENT SYSTEM - PAYMENT3S TO RETIREES

|

RETIREMENT SYSTEM SEPARATION PAYMENTS

RETIREMENT SYSTEM DEATH BENEFITS

RETIREMENT - LAPSED MEMBERSHIP PAYMENTS

RETIREMENT ~ RETIREEZS PREMIUMS ON GROUP
LIFE INSURANCE

RETIREMENT - RETIREES PREMIUMS ON MEODICAL

INSURANCE
REHABILITATION SERVICES TO INDIVIDUALS
RENAL (KIDNEY) CLIENT COST

OTHER RELIEF & PENSIONS
UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION BENEFITS

STATE FUNDED LOANS

03-08-30

STARS

SUBOBJECT

7040

7040

7040

7040

7040

7040

7010

7040

7180

7190

7120

7210

733¢C



AU20
cLASS

9603

S604
S608%
8607
8608
8611
9612
ous

8617

9632
8633
9634
8638
8636
S$637
9638
89639
86490

8641

AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALKX
AU20
TITLE

WORKER'S COMPENSATION BENEFITS - IDAHO
NATIONAL GUARD :

COMBINED STATE & FEDERALLY FUNDED LOANS
DISTRIBUTION OF FEDERAL FUNDS

SCHOOL APPORTIONMENT

SUSPENSE ACCOUNTS

PAYMENT FROM SOCIAL SECURITY FU&D
PAYROLL TRUST FUND PAYMENTS

HIGHWAY APPORTIONMENTS

DISTRISBUTION OF QOTHER GOVERNMENT FUNDS
AND BELL TELEPHONE

DISTRIBUTION OF SALES TAX

LIQUOR DISTRIBUTION

UNCASHED DRAFTS - STATE INSURANCE
BUILDING LEASE — PURCHASE PAYMENTS
CITY

COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENT (COG)
COUNTY

FLOOD DISTRICT

HEALTH DISTRICT

HIGHWAY DISTRICT

SCHOOL DISTRICT

MISCELLANEOUS UNIT OF GOVERNMENT
NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION

LIBRARY DISTRICT

COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY

HOSPITALS

REVENUE SHARING

03-08-90

STARS

SUBOBJECT

7051

7510
7511
7512
DELETED
7513
7514
7518

DELET

0

7816

7412

7413

7414

7422



i AU20
) cLass-

S650

3660

l se80

9685

86S0

AU20-STARS EXPENDITURE CODE CROSSWALK

AU20
TITLE

.BDISTRIBUTION OF FEDERAL FUNDS TO OTHER

STATE AGENCIES
STATE REFUNDS TO FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
FINANCE INVESTMENT
BENEFIT PAYMENTS TO INSURED PERSONS

NOT OTHERWISE CLASSIFIED
BY INSURANCE COMPANY

20

02-08-50

STARS
SUBOBJECT

7423

7424

7518

7518

7599



